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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASb V.—POSTAL AND TELG!

{APH DEPARTMENT—continued.,

21

22

28
29

30

CHIET OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

VOTE No. 27—continued.
SATARIES—continued.
Sub-Offices, Auckland—continued.

Kamo—

Postmaster
Kawakawa—

Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &c.

Telegraphist
Lichfield—

Postmaster (also Railway £115)
Manukau Heads—
" Telegraphist and Lineman
Mercer—

Postmaster
Mongonui—

Postmaster
Morrinsville—

Postmaster (also Railway £100)
Newton—

Postmaster

Messenger
Newmarket—

Telegraphist (also Railway £115)

Messenger
Ngarnawabia—

“Postmaster (also Railway £o0)

Messenger
Ohacawai—

Postmaster
Ohaupo—

Postmaster (also Railway £40)
Okoroire—

Postmaster (alto Railway £120, Oxford Station)
Onehunga—

Postmaster

Telegraphist

2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £70, 1 '\t £40

Messenger .
Opua—

Postmaster (also Railway £125)
Papakura—

Postmaster (also Railway £100)
Penrose—

Postmaster (also Railway £143)

Telegraphist (also Railway £92)
Pokeno—

Postmaster (also Railway £95)
Pukekohe—

Postmaster (also Railway £45 \
Russell—

Postmaster

Messenger
Rawene—

Postmaster

Assistant
Taupiri—

Postmaster (also Railway £110)
Te Awamutu—=

Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e.

Messenger e =
Te ]\opuru—«

Postmaster and Registrar of Births, &e., and Cnstoms |

Locker

. .
- <

|
-
|

1890-91.

160
200

200
26

60
36

100
26

150
90
10

265
150

200
36

175
12 |

20
165
26

170
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